



Shree Rajasthan

CIN - L24302RJ1979PLC0

Regd. Office : 27-A, First Floor, Meera Nagar, Housing Board

Tel : 9314879380, Website-www.srsl.in

Extract of Unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2021

S. No.	Particulars
1	Total Income from Operation
2	"Net Profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)"
3	"Net Profit/ (loss) for the period before Tax(after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)"
4	"Net Profit/ (loss) for the period after Tax(after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)"
5	"Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))"
6	Paid up Equity share capital
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)
8	Earnings Per Share in Rupees (Face Value of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised)
	1. Basic (not annualised)
	2. Diluted (not annualised)

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the company's website (www.srsl.in) and on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at a meeting held on November 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review.

3. The figures of the previous period / year have been re-grouped / re-arranged and / or reclassified wherever considered necessary to conform to the current period presentation.

Place: Udaipur
Date: November 12, 2021



VXL Instruments Limited

Registered Office: No. 252, 5th Floor, Building No. 2 Solitaire Corporate Park, Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra. Tel: 080 22589048 E-Mail - cfo@vxl.net
CIN: L85110MH1986PLC272426

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs except for Earnings per share)						
	3 months ended		Preceding 3 Months ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year	Year to Date Figures for Current Period Ended	Year to Date Figures for Previous Period Ended	Previous Financial Year Ended
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	
Total Income from Operations (net)	407.02	251.87	125.31	658.89	211.99	778.60	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(16.14)	(22.89)	(87.28)	(39.02)	(181.34)	(423.28)	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(16.14)	(22.89)	(87.28)	(39.02)	(181.34)	(103.43)	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(16.14)	(22.89)	(87.28)	(39.02)	(181.34)	(226.91)	
Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(16.14)	(22.89)	(87.28)	(39.02)	(181.34)	(227.28)	
Equity Share Capital	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations) -							
(i) Basic	(0.12)	(0.17)	(0.66)	(0.29)	(1.36)	(1.71)	
(ii) Diluted	(0.12)	(0.17)	(0.66)	(0.29)	(1.36)	(1.71)	

Note: The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Results, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website www.vxl.net

Date: 12.11.2021
Place: Bengaluru

MV SHETTY
Whole Time Director
DIN: 00515711

ESTER INDUSTRIES LTD.

CIN: L2411UR1985PLC015063

Regd. Office: 3-57, P.O. Charubeta, Khatima-262308, Distt. Udham Singh Nagar, U.P. Fax: (05943) 250158, Website - www.esterindustries.com, E-mail: info@esterindustries.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED 30.09.2021

Standalone				
Current Quarter ending	Six Months ending	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Previous Year ending	
30 September 2021	30 September 2021	30 September 2020	31 March 2021	
(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)
33,301.10	65,192.96	25,052.49	99,175.88	3
4,392.62	9,421.68	6,064.33	18,997.85	
4,392.62	9,421.68	6,064.33	18,997.85	
3,298.82	7,061.05	4,590.72	14,207.77	
3,311.51	7,078.20	4,595.30	14,182.81	
4,169.69	4,169.69	4,169.69	4,169.69	
47,490.63 as on 31st March, 2021				
3.96	8.47	5.50	17.04	
3.96	8.47	5.50	17.04	

Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges.

Ministry of Corporate Affairs, in respect of amendments to Schedule III of the Companies Act, 2013, wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

Dividend for financial year 2021-22 at the rate of Rs. 1.40/- (Rs. One and Pa

TARAI FOODS LIMITED

Regd Office: 13, Hanuman Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001. Tel No.: 011-41018839
CIN NO.: L15142DL1990PLC039291 WEBSITE: www.taraifoods.com Email: grvnces.tfl@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs)				
	Quarter ending	Preceding Quarter ending	Corresponding Quarter ending	Year ending	Year ending
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED
1 Total income from operations (net)	76.2	76.3	94.4	282.7	299.5
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1.9	4.1	24.3	-22.9	-6.3
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1.9	4.1	24.3	-23.7	-8.8
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1.9	4.1	24.3	-23.7	-8.8
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-1.9	4.1	24.3	-21.6	-8.8
6 Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	1536.41	1536.41	1536.41	1536.41	1536.41
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve & Debit balance in Profit and Loss A/c. as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	448.85	448.85	448.80	448.85	448.80
8 Basic and Diluted EPS (NOT ANNUALISED)(after Tax, exceptional and Extraordinary charges)					
Basic	-0.01	0.03	0.16	-0.15	-0.06
Diluted	-0.01	0.03	0.16	-0.15	-0.06

Notes:

- The financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
- The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and were approved at the Board Meeting of the Directors of the company held on 12.11.2021.
- The company has its operations of manufacturing of fresh, frozen foods and vegetables and there is no segment to be reported as per IND AS-108.
- Previous figures have been regrouped, reclassified wherever considered necessary to conform to the current period presentation.

for TARAI FOODS LIMITED

Place: Rudrapur
Date: 12.11.2021

Vijay Kant Asija
Compliance Officer cum Company Secretary
A-13390

PANKAJ PIYUSH TRADE & INVESTMENT LIMITED

CIN: L65990DL1982PLC256291

REGD. OFFICE: 314, 3RD FLOOR, OPPOSITE PLOT NO. 39, RG MALL, SECTOR-9, ROHINI, NEW DELHI-110085
WEBSITE: www.pptinvestment.in, EMAIL: infopptinvestment@gmail.com, PHONE - 011-42804171, 9891442777

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Sr. no	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	73.38	48.78	659.35	122.16	692.80	992.95